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HAPPY HOLIDAYS IN RETAIL? 
 OVER HALF OF US SHOPPERS CAN’T FIND BASIC INFORMATION ONLINE32+50+13 The online information gap

When shopping or researching purchases online for 
how easy is to find information on company websites?

18%

32%

50%

Survey of 1,007 
U.S. consumers 
carried out on 
Nov 30, 2015

10+21+21+13+14+21Festive shopping starts even earlier
What % of your holiday shopping have you completed?

Nearly  
all of it

All of it

Between half and  
three quarters

Between a quarter and a half

Under a quarter

None at all

21%

10%

21%

13%

14%

21%

Online at home 
or at work

In store

Using a smartphone  
in store to buy from  
that retailer’s website

Using a smartphone  
in store to buy elsewhere

56%

23%

20%

63%

How were purchases made?35+40+49+48
37+30+21+25 SatisfiedDissatisfied

Online

In store

Using a smartphone in 
store to buy from the  
same retailer’s website

Using a smartphone  
in store to buy elsewhere

37%

30%

21%

25%

35%

40%

49%

48%

The holiday customer experience

HOW GOOD IS 2015 HOLIDAY 
CUSTOMER SERVICE IN RETAIL?

35% of consumers are unhappy with the online experience

Changing holiday shopping patterns

Very easy, I can always find it

Quite easy, I find it around half the time

Impossible / Not easy / I can’t find it less than half the time

# of shoppers

www.eptica.com/500_retail_study_2015
www.eptica.com/500_retail_study_2015
www.eptica.com/500_retail_study_2015
http://www.eptica.com/mces_2015
http://www.eptica.com/mces_2015
http://www.eptica.com/retail_study_2015
http://www.eptica.com/holiday-retail-cx-2015
http://www.eptica.com/mces_2015
http://www.eptica.com/retail-multichannel-study
www.eptica.com/500_retail_study_2015
http://www.eptica.com
http://www.eptica.com/holiday-retail-cx-2015

